
COMM AT NW COR OF S1/2 OF NW1/4,
FT, S 3373.53 FT FOR POB, CONT S
LINE OF SEC 6, RUN E 802.08 FT, 

SLONE THOMAS CHESTER/SLONE MINDI LEE
198 SW MAGPIE CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-17-09925-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6717.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/20/2022 HC 20.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
3

339,485
53,175

180,000
572,660
154,268
418,392

HX HB DX 56,411
361,981
572,660

0

578,020

1436/1639 4/29/2021 WD Q V 04 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VINSON JOSHUA KANE

SLONE THOMAS CHESTE

1436/1620 4/29/2021 WD Q V 04 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:SLONE THOMAS CHESTE
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000045101 Screen Enclosure 17,000 08/03/2022

000044723 Electrical Servic 0 06/21/2022

000044342 Swimming Pool and 58,500 05/04/2022

000042603 New Residential C 350,000 08/23/2021

000042347 Electrical Servic 0 07/16/2021

2023HX Base Yr

198 SW MAGPIE CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,499 125.0480 140.05 349,985 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2076

BAS 2,076 100 2023 2,076 282,022

FGR 440 55 2023 242 32,875

FOP 204 30 2023 61 8,287

FSP 300 40 2023 120 16,302

3,020 2,499 339,485

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,-11] W62 S24 E20 S14 E8 E34 N38 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-42,13] W20 S23 E10 N2 E10 N21 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-41,-23] E25 S12 W25 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-34,27] E34 S6 W34 N6 $
.
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1 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 29,925

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 790.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,370

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,240.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 80 14,880

53,175

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000


